A kolin

August 13, 2025

MS. MIDA SY

10C LAS VEGAS ST., MERVILLE PARK SUBD., BRGY. MERVILLE, PARANAQUE CITY
TEL#: 0961-6112576

Dear Ma‘am/Sir,
Kolin Marketing Inc., is extremely honored for your endorsement of Kolin brand and we are please to offer you

with a special price/s for the following items.

A. EQUIPMENT & INSTALLATION

ary|  um MODEL / DESCRIPTION SRP D'sgggg“ AMOUNT
MODEL KLG-IF40-5GTM32
1 UNIT/S  |KOLIN FLOOR MOUNTED AIRCONDITIONER 113,195.00 79,028.20 PHP 79,028.20

37,980 Kj/h (3.0TR) FULL DC INVERTER R-32 SINGLE PHASE
MODEL: KAG-200WCINV
KOLIN WINDOW TYPE QUAD SERIES AIRCONDITIONER

1 UNI/S. . |0 oo B 6B ERL DCINER TR WV a2 43,595.00 31,332.20 PHP 31,332.20
(WxDxH) 26" x28"x17" \

TOTAL UNIT COST PHP 110,360.40

ESTIMATED COST OF INSTALLATION (please see attached) w/ installation of existing unit PHP 15,580.00

OTHERS: DELIVERY CHARGE PHP 500.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF THE PROJECT PHP 126,540.40

* OTHER OPTION FOR WINDOW TYPE *
ary um MODEL / DESCRIPTION SRP nlscpg'lé:'ren AMOUNT
MODEL: KA-200MCARINV3Z
KOLIN WINDOW TYPE CREQ SERIES AIRCONDITIONER
1 UNITZS  Feo a00Ki7h @0 FiLL DE TNVERFER B 25 WITH REMOTTE 36,995.00 26,916.20 PHP 26,916.20

(WxDxH) 26"x30.7"x16.8" N

TERMS OF PAYMENT:

FULL PAYMENT OF UNIT AND DELIVERY CHARGE. IF CHECK, SUBJECT FOR 3 DAYS CLEARING.

WARRANTY:

FOR FLOOR MOUNTED (Inverter): ONE (1) YEAR FREE PARTS AND LABOR, FIVE (5) YEARS WARRANTY ON COMPRESSOR.
FOR WINDOW TYPE: ONE (1) YEAR FREE PARTS AND LABOR, THREE YEARS (3) MAIN PCB, TEN (10) YEARS WARRANTY ON COMPRESSOR.

NOTES: PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
PRICES IS VAT INCLUSIVE.
** Cost of Installation is Package with the Unit(s), this cost cannot avail separately (cost will be based on actual works).
*** You may settle first payment for unit/s & delivery. Installation payment can be settled directly to installer after actual works.

We thank you for giving opportunity to offer our product and services, hoping we receive your purchase order.

If you need assistance, don’t hesitate to call the under signed at 0917-807-8607 or email at kmi_asst@kolinphil.com.ph

Very Truly Yours,

AR MS. EDITHA M. FLORES
KMI-SUPERVISOR AVP - FINANCE

KMI-QUOTE-08-25-0614 Conforme:
NG-24%/7K/1.8K/1.2K SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME

Kolin Marketing, Inc.
1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City
Tel.: (632) 8852-6473
Fax: (632) 8852-2170 / (632) 8852-4792
= www.kolinphil.com.ph / kelinphilippines

il
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CARCILLAR

~SUPPLY

Sy, Mida

B72 122 17th., Brgy. 183 Villamor Pasay city Metro Manila 1300
Cellphone: 0917-1225048/ 0999-5573715
Email: zeusrafann053012@gmall.com / carcillaroffice01@gmail.com

*INSTALLATION

Airconditioning & Refrigeration Services

*CHECK-UP

Installation Quotation

10C. Las Vegas St. Merville Park Subd., Brgy. Merville , PARANAQUE CITY

9616112576

Project name: Installation of New Kolin Split Type Aircon

ACU 1 (Living Room)

ACU 2 (Guest Room)

ACU 3 (Master's Bedroom)

TOTAL CHARGES

Description
Floor Mounted 4HP N\
Estimated Pipe Length
Estimated Royal Cord Length

QTY
1
106
151t

Basic Installation (10ft copper tubing and communication wire)

Installation materials

Royal Cord

Wire (Royal Cord-Breaker to ODU)
PVC Blue Pipe

PVC Drain Pipe

Circuit Breaker 40A

Window Type 1.5 HP
Installation + Gap Sealant
Window Type 1.5 HP
Installation + Gap Sealant

Less Survey Fee

Description
2.00mm2X4C
5.5mmX3C
Blue pipe 3/4"
3/4x3m Blue

= exishing unit

*CLEANING

QTY

in
2pes
3pes

*PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE

Price Per QTY

100/t
60/ft
200/pc
200/pe
1000/pc

SubTotal

500.00
180.00
400.00
600.00
1,000.00

Note: Guest Room (ACU 2) has an existing 1.5HP (different brand). For the Master’s Bedroom (ACU 3), the client specifically requested a 2HP unit.

Remarks: Should this proposal meet your approval, kindly confirm by signing below. Installati

Bank details
China Bank Corporation

Account Name: Carcillar Airconditioning and Refrigeration Services

143602005343
GCASH

0999-5573715
Rafael Carcillar

Prepared by:

Melissa de Castro
Office Admin

will ¢

e upon confi

August 09, 2025
AIQ 25-00031

11.000.00

268000

1.200.00

1,200.00

-500.00

15,580.00

Conformed by:
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